ANEXO I
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DE LOS SANTOS MARTI, GLORIA
MARZA HERRERA, ALEJANDRO
FOLCH ROIG, SUSANA

IGUALDE GARCIA, ANNA MARIA
MIRALLES PILES, JOSE VICENTE
TOMAS OLTRA, ANDREA
SUAREZ MONTAGUD, PATRICIA
PASCUAL SERRA, ANDREU
REUS BAS, M2 DEL MAR
MERCADO TORRES, MARIA DOLORES
AGUILAR MIRO, ANNA LLEDO

BADENES FORES, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GARCIA MARTINEZ, VICENT
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL
CARRERAS VAZQUEZ, JOAN
AVELLAN BISBAL, GEMMA
IVARS MAHIQUES, ANDREA
PONS CARDONA, JOSEP

IVARS PEREZ, REMEDIOS

FAUS FERRER, ANTONIO ANGEL
LLORCA VAELLO, ISABEL
SEBASTIA SAURA, DAVID
GIRONA JIMENEZ, MARIA

MONT GIRBES, CELIA

CENDRA SENENT, AINA
ALCARAZ SANTONJA, MATILDE
TOMAS VERDU, CARLOS

SANZ MICO, JUDITH

ALCANIZ CELDA, ALBA

JIMENEZ CRESPO, ALBA CLARA
ESCRIVA SAEZ, ANDREA
ZARZOSO VALLCANERA, MARIA JOSE
ESCRIVA COSTA, ARNAU
OLMOS IBANEZ, JOSEFINA
JOVE BLAZQUEZ, ESTHER
URBAN AGULLO, JOSEFAADORACION
MERCADER GARCIA, JAVIER
PUERTO JUAN, AMPARO
MONLLAO ARNAU, LORENA
FORNET CANET, GERMAN
FRANCES VIDAL, LEILA

ESCRIG BELLES, JUAN ANTONIO
FERRIS SAHUQUILLO, ANNA
FORNES SERRA, SOFIA
BALDOVI MULET, RAFAEL

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,6780
4,4487
4,1700
4,1224
4,0070
3,9660
3,8160
3,7950
3,5475
3,0450

4,3700
4,1625
3,9700
3,6500
3,5920
3,5063
3,3333
3,2825
3,2500
3,1960
3,1050
3,0925
2,9775
2,9464
2,9160
2,9038
2,8960
2,8660
2,8300
2,7645
2,7375
2,6310
2,5925
2,5125
2,4200
2,4000
2,3830
2,3462
2,2575
2,1500
2,1400
2,1350
2,0440
1,8550
1,7625
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CEBOLLA MINGUEZ, SERGIO

CASTRO MONSERRAT, VICTOR MANUEL
BAYARRI NAVARRO, ELENA

BUIGUES ALENTADO, MARIA DELS ANGELS
COVES LOPEZ, VANESSA

LEON MILVAQUES, ALEJANDRO
FERRUS TRULL, XAVIER

GADEA FONS, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ PACHECO, DAVID
AGUILELLA BELTRAN, MARIA LUZ
GARCIA BERNABEU, AITANA BEATRIZ
ESCUTIA POVEDA, MIQUEL ANGEL
PLANA DAVO, VANESSA

HERNANDEZ CERDAN, JUAN FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ VAYA, SANTIAGO
DOMENECH VANO, ESTEFANIA
TRINAQUE GILART, MARIA ELENA

JUAN VALERO, MARIA

GREGORI SOLER, JOSEP

MANASE ROYO, BERTA

ORTS MOLLA, SILVIA

SORIANO SANZ, EVA

SANCHEZ VALCARCEL, MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ PEIRO, RAQUEL

ADSUARA LENGUA, SARAY

CAMARENA CALABUIG, HELENA
BLASCO MULET, ANNA

VENTURA SANCHIS, MARIA NEUS

MARI CABRERA, ANGELA

CUBELLS BELTRAN, MARIA ENCARNACION
ALMENAR BENAVENT, ANA

COSTA GONZALEZ, ANNA MARIA
MUNOZ YAGO, BARBARA

MARTIN REGIDOR, SUSANA

CANOS PEIRATS, ROSARIO MARIA
FEMENIA CAPELLINO, JOAN

FERRER GARCES, ROSA

GANDIA GOMEZ, IRIS

GARCIA BROTONS, ELISA MARIA
GARCIA MASIA, MARINA

GARCIA PEREZ, RAQUEL

GARCIA RIBES, JOSE ANTONIO
GIMENEZ LLORET, MONICA

GIRONES MICO, DAVID

GISBERT VILANOVA, CARLOS ENRIQUE
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PartA+ B

1,7340
1,6250
1,5500
1,5450
1,4780
1,2890
1,2500
1,2500
1,2200
1,1800
1,1625
1,1360
1,0850
0,9250
0,9183
0,9000
0,8675
0,8375
0,8270
0,7000
0,6775
0,6600
0,5150
0,4975
0,4400
0,3550
0,3075
0,2500
0,2300
0,2000
0,1500
0,1000
0,0600
0,0490
0,0150
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
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GUEROLA MASCARELL, MARIAANGELES

JUAN AHIS, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, LETICIA
MARTINEZ PARRENO, VANESSA
PENALVER CANTO, AGUSTIN
PRADA INSA, ROSA MARIA
QUEROL FERRANDO, M2 GEMMA
SORIANO TORTOSA, CASILDA
TORRES SORIANO, CONCEPCION
VALERA BUESO, AMELIA

ADSUAR FRANCO, RUBEN

CANO SERVER, FRANCESCA
CASELLES MONSERRAT, SARA
CATALA GUARDIOLA, JAIME
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO

1a prova

PartA+ B

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



